for Work &
Pensions

Order form for DWP information materials

If you do not work for Department for Work & Pensions (DWP) but wish to order DWP information
materials, please complete this form.

For instructions and advice about ordering, please refer to online guidance at

https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/dwp-leaflets-and-how-to-order-them

01 | Contact name for delivery

02 | Organisation

03 | Address

Postcode

08  Order details
Item code

AA1l
AA1W
BI100A
BI100AW
BI100PD
BI100PDW
BI103

BI103W

05/23

Item description

04  Email

05 | Telephone number

06 Fax number

07 | Date of order
DD/MM/YYYY

Attendance Allowance claim pack

Attendance Allowance claim pack Welsh

Industrial Injuries Disablement Benefit form

Industrial Injuries Disablement Benefit form Welsh

Prescribed disease claim form

Prescribed disease claim form Welsh

Reduced Earnings Allowance

Reduced Earnings Allowance Welsh

Pack | No of
size | packs
required

50

1

100

50

10
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https://www.gov.uk/government/collections/dwp-leaflets-and-how-to-order-them

Item code

BR409

BR409W

BSP1

BSP1W

COLA3POSTERE

COLA4POSTERE

COLA4POSTERW

COLAS5POSTERE

COLA5POSTERW

DLA1CHILDALT

DLA434CHILD

DLA434CHILDW

DS700

DS700W

DS700SP

DS700SPW

DWP12

DWP12W

DWP16

DWP16W

DWP23

DWP23W

DWP24

Item description

Notification of admission to hospital

Notification of admission to hospital Welsh
Bereavement Support Payment claim pack
Bereavement Support Payment claim pack Welsh
Cost of living A3 poster

Cost of living A4 poster

Cost of living A4 poster Welsh

Cost of living A5 poster

Cost of living A5 poster Welsh

Disability Living Allowance for child claim pack
Claim pack for child under 16

Claim pack for child under 16 Welsh

ICA claim pack

ICA claim pack Welsh

New shortened Carer’s Allowance claim pack
New shortened Carer’s Allowance claim pack Welsh
Carers Allowance leaflet

Carers Allowance leaflet Welsh

Having a baby leaflet

Having a baby leaflet Welsh

Parents and guardians leaflet

Parents and guardians leaflet

Pension Credit leaflet

Pack
size

100

100

50

10

25

No of
packs
required
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Item code

DWP24W

DWP28

DWP28W

ESA50

ESA50W

ESF2020

HC1

HC5T

MA1

MA1IW

PC1

PC1W

PWC1

PWC1W

SF100

SF100W

SF200

SF200W

SF500

SF500W

T101BR101769AA

T102BR101769AA

Item description

Pension Credit leaflet Welsh

What to do after a death

What to do after a death Welsh

Capability for work related activity questionnaire

Capability for work related activity questionnaire
Welsh

How the European Social Fund is helping
Help with NHS charges

For travel costs

Maternity Allowance claim pack
Maternity Allowance claim pack Welsh

New Pension Credit application pack

New Pension Credit application pack Welsh
Mesothelioma and other lung diseases
Mesothelioma and other lung diseases Welsh

Maternity Grant from the Social Fund

Maternity Grant from the Social Fund Welsh

Funeral Payment postal claim pack

Funeral Payment postal claim pack Welsh
Budgeting Loans from the Social Fund

Budgeting Loans from the Social Fund Welsh
Typel0 229x3234mm 1st class Attend Allowance

Typel0 229x3234mm 2nd class Attend Allowance

Pack
size

25

50

10

50

50

50

50

250

250

250

No of
packs
required
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Item code Item description Pack | No of
size | packs

required
T52BR102610IIDB | T52BR102610IIDB FREEPOST BARROW IIDB CENTRE | 1000
2ND CLASS
T52BR101202IIDB | TYPE5 162X240 2ND CLASS BRE BARNSLEY IIDB 1000
CENTRE

T52BRBRADFORDIIDB | TYPE5 2ND CLASS 162X240MM BRE BRADFORD IIDB | 1000
CENTRE Jan 2020

UC50 Limited capability for work questionnaire 1
UC50wW Limited capability for work questionnaire Welsh 1
WCA55 WCAS5 Assessment referral checklist 250
WCA55W WCADS5 Assessment referral checklist Welsh 1
WCAS5FOLDER | WCAS55FOLDER folder 250

Email your completed order form to: dwp@hhglobal.com or fax to 0300 373 0125
allowing up to 5 working days from receipt of order to delivery.

For order queries contact HH Global Client Services Team by email: dwp@hhglobal.com
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